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TONY KOHReferee MAS

YEOH KEN NEEExecution 1 MAS

DAMIEN LERExecution 2 SIN

Assistant JASPER LIN SIN

ARTHUR VITO CRUZSynchro 1 PHI

PRANARTAHSynchro 2 INA

KELVIN CHONGSynchro 3 MAS

MAYUR VYASSynchro 4 IND

VINKA ESTISynchro 5 INA

Rank Name NOC Dive
No.

DD
E1 E2 S1

Dive
Points

Dive
Rank

Judge's Score
Points Overall

Rank
Points

Behind
Total

PointsS2 S3 S4 S5

1 SABRI Nur Dhabitah MAS 301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.80 1 46.80 1 281.647.0 8.5 8.0 8.0

LEONG Mun Yee 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.80 1 96.60 17.5 9.0 9.0 8.5

107B 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 61.20 1 157.80 17.0 7.0 7.5 7.5

407C 3.2 5.5 4.5 6.0 56.64 2 214.44 16.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 67.20 1 281.64 17.5 8.0 7.0 7.0

2 Nay Chi Su Su Latt MYA 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 43.20 =2 43.20 =2 3.60 239.917.0 9.0 8.0 7.0

Saw Hla Nandar 301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 46.20 2 89.40 2 7.207.5 8.0 8.0 7.5

105B 2.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 51.75 3 141.15 2 16.658.0 7.5 7.5 7.0

405B 2.8 6.0 6.5 8.0 57.96 1 199.11 2 15.337.0 7.5 7.0 7.5

5231D 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 40.80 5 239.91 2 41.737.0 7.0 6.5 7.5

3 SETYANINGSIH Dewi INA 301B 2.0 7.5 5.5 7.5 43.20 =2 43.20 =2 3.60 239.467.5 8.0 8.5 7.5

YASMIN Linadini 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 42.00 3 85.20 3 11.407.5 7.5 7.5 7.5

107B 3.0 5.5 4.0 6.5 53.10 2 138.30 3 19.507.0 6.5 6.5 7.0

407C 3.2 3.5 4.5 6.0 48.96 4 187.26 3 27.186.5 5.5 5.0 6.0

205B 2.9 4.5 5.5 7.0 52.20 2 239.46 3 42.187.0 5.5 6.5 6.5

4 BOORANAPOL Surincha THA 201B 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 39.00 5 39.00 5 7.80 225.127.0 7.0 7.0 6.5

YOTHONG YOS Jiratchaya 301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 40.20 4 79.20 4 17.407.0 7.0 8.0 7.0

105B 2.3 6.5 7.5 6.5 46.92 4 126.12 4 31.687.0 6.5 6.5 7.0

405B 2.8 4.5 6.0 7.5 53.76 3 179.88 4 34.567.5 6.5 7.5 6.5

5251B 2.6 6.5 5.0 6.5 45.24 3 225.12 4 56.526.0 5.5 6.0 5.5

5 CHAN Kimberly Wan Lin SIN 201C 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 41.40 4 41.40 4 5.40 206.437.0 7.5 7.5 6.5

FONG Arizir Li 301B 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 36.00 5 77.40 5 19.206.5 6.5 7.5 6.5

403B 2.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 40.80 5 118.20 5 39.607.0 8.0 7.5 6.5

105B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.23 5 164.43 5 50.017.0 7.5 7.0 7.0

5231D 2.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 42.00 4 206.43 5 75.217.5 7.0 8.5 7.0

Legend:

DNS Did not start DSQ DisqualifiedDD Degree of difficulty No. Number


